Jewellers Marshman Jeweller Interfigencer, Nov. 30/94

director of the group which boasts 65 members and collective buying power. They also trade ideas with others across the country.

Marshman Jewellers has a bridal registry. They also have a bonus club, whereby each purchase allows the customer so many points that can be put toward other purchases in the store.

And there's the Marshman Jewellers credit card. Any purchase over \$500 can be deferred for three months, interest free. There's also a convenient layaway plan where items can be put away for up to one year.

"I grew up in the business,"

says Karol. "I really enjoy dealing with people. It's nice to see people receive their gifts. You're making someone happy."

Adds Steve: "You start with a design and make someone happy —that's why I enjoy it."

Marshman Jewellers is open Monday to Wednesday 9 a.m. to 6 p.m.; Thursday 9 a.m. to 8 p.m. and Friday 9 a.m. to 9 p.m. Saturday from 9 a.m. to 6 p.m.

During the month of December hours will be Monday to Friday 9 a.m. to 9 p.m.; Saturday 9 a.m. to 6 p.m. and Sunday, noon to 5 p.m.

Please call 476-2611 or 1-800-267-GEMS

Steve and Karol Marshman are founders of Marshman Jewellers. They will be celebrating their 10th anniversary in business next year. Incidentally, the couple have one son — ninemonth-old Chase.

Marshman employee Danielle Pollock shows some merchandise to an interested customer. She is one of six full-time and three part-time employees.



